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Calendar of Events 2018


JULY
Wednesday, July 11 – Governing Board Meeting at RASM South from 10am-11am
Wednesday, July 18 – Industry Event Friends of Legacy Trail at Sarasota Yacht Club from 11am-1pm

AUGUST
Wednesday, August 1 – Governing Board Meeting RASM South from 10-11am
Wednesday, August 8-9 - Florida Realtor Convention, Orlando, FL
Wednesday, August 15 – Industry Event Network Elections at Field Club from 11am-1pm

SEPTEMBER
Wednesday, September 5 – Special Event – Canine Couture Fashion Show at The Hyatt Regency from 10:30am-1pm
OCTOBER
Wednesday, October 3 Governing Board Meeting at RASM South 10am-11am
Thursday, October 4 - LaBarge Sunset Cruise 6pm
Wednesday, October 17 – Industry Event Key Concerns at Sarasota Yacht Club 11am-1pm

NOVEMBER
November 1-5 - NAR REALTOR® Convention in Boston, MA 
Wednesday, November 7 - Governing Board Meeting at RASM South 10am-11am
Wednesday, November 14 – President’s Awards and Member Appreciation Founder’s Club 11am-1pm
[bookmark: _GoBack]DECEMBER
Friday, Dec. 14 – Industry Event Installation of 2019 Line Officers at Sarasota Yacht Club 11am-1pm 
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